FICHE PRODUIT

Nather

MODULO 2 R-CONTROL 2V

503302 -503361- 503361PP
503363 - 503363PC - 503365 - 503365PC
- 503461 - 503461ELEC - 503461P - 503461PP
503463 - 503463ELEC - 503463P - 503463PP

B

-26,6

-53,7

-11,1

UVR

SF

Moto-turbine action EC vitesse variable

aucun

« sans objet »

285

35,7

47

0,056

123

0,000125

65

Central DCV multi-variable

6 %

0,66

28,3

12,8

55,4




